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Anti Ragging Committee

Anti Ragging Committee at Maulana Azad Polytechnic as per AICTE norms Anti Ragging

Committee is Constituted in College for the purpose of Grievance Redressal of the student.

Sr. Name & Designation of Representﬁv; | Position in E-mail & Mobile No.
No. Ct;mmittee Committee |
1. | Prin.Shaikh.S.N. Vice Principal | Chairman | Azadsolapur@gmail.com, 7020276446 |
(Dean) .
2. | Mr.ChavanR.A. Police Member Chavanra@gmail.com _
Mr.Santosh Udgiri. Journalist Member Santosh244@gmail.com
4. Ms.N.Yatgiri. NGO Member nyatgiri@gmail.com
5. | Mrs.Nadaf F.B. HO.D Member Farida.rehana.nadaf@gmail.com s
6. Mr.Halole S.S. HO.D | Member shivrajhalole @gmail.com, "
7. | Mr.Girgaonkar AJ. Secretary Member | azharudding@gmail.com,9975272442 |
8. | Mrs.Shaikh AA. HOD Member | Aamreen28@gmail.com, |
9, Mr.Patel S.A.R. Non-Teaching Staff | Member Shabbirpatel@gmail.com '_;
10. | Mr.Najeer Shaikh. Parents Memtaer najeershaikh@gmail.com o j
[11. | MirShaikh Affan.s Student | Member | As0037376@gmail.com ] IE
12. | Mr.Jodmote Laxmikant S. Student Member JodmotelaxmikantlZZ@gmai_l.com— o
13. | Mr.Khan Zaid Jameel Student Member | Khanzaid10023@gmail.com,
14, ‘_Ms.Sawed Shanoor Jameer Student | Member Shanoor786sayyed @gmail.com
15. | Ms.Nadaf ibthisam Arra Senior Student Member Javeedmulla357 @gmail.com, _ i
16. | Ms.Sneha K Badiwale Category Student | Member Snehabadiwale0225@gmail.com, D 3
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